
Atractivo piso de estilo clásico

DETALLES ATRIBUTOS

Aire acondicionado

Aislamiento térmico y acústico

Altura de más de tres metros

Climatización oculta

Cocina equipada

Referencia

Precio

Metros construídos

Habitaciones

Baños

Localización

THSSESMAD0487

1.250.000€

163 m²

3

3

Salamanca -Goya

Contacta con nosotros: +34 91 308 40 50 | info@thesibarist.com

Portero

IBI

Gastos de
comunidad

1.700€

200€
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